Equipe 15 ans ef moins - PRELIMINAIRES

JEUX DU QUEBEC
REGION

Richelieu-Yamaska
Rive-Sud

Lac St-Louis

Estrie

Lanaudiere
Laurentides

Mauricie
Montréal-Concordia
Capitale-Nationale
Saguenay Lac-St-Jean

Est-du-Québec
Abitibi-Témiscamingue
Outaouais
Centre-du-Québec
Laval

Cote-Nord

Routine
67,2167
67,1833
64,0667
64,0333
63,6250
63,4083
62,1917
61,0500
60,3083
60,0917

59,7417
59,6917
59,2417
57,1750
56,8750
54,7417

Championnat
40,3300
40,3100
38,4400
38,4200
38,1750
38,0450
37,3150
36,6300
36,1850
36,0550

35,8450
35,8150
35,5450
34,3050
34,1250
32,8450
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